BRHR
TS

HRVATSKI TRIATLON SAVEZ

IME | PREZIME

Silvije TOMAC
Vinko VREBAC
Bruno SKRINJARIC
Luka DUMANCIC
Blaz BARAC
Zoran PERIC
Lovro RASAN
Anton JURETIC
Miroslav MARIC
Marko JURANIC
Davor VARGA
Renato ZIC
Milan PERNAR
Filip FAJDETIC
Marijan HORVAT
Almo$ BOGNAR
Martin STEFAN
Ivan KERNJUS
Vladimir GNIP
Marko JELIC

BROJ

LICENCE
2022-0882
2022-0933
2022-0849
2022-0220
2022-1439
2022-1315
2022-1925
2022-0037
2022-0547
2022-1532
2022-1816
2022-0974
2022-0693
2022-0240
2022-0550
2022-0022
2022-0859
2022-0003
2022-0923
2022-0560

HRVATSKI TRIATLON SAVEZ
PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE

DATUM:
MIJESTO:
DISCIPLINA:
KATEGORUA:

BIB KLUB

18 Triatlon klub Maksimir
21 Triatlon klub Swibir

19 Triatlon klub Maksimir
15 Triatlon klub Petar Zrinski
22 Triatlon klub Rival

31 Triatlon klub Maksimir
27 Triatlon klub Rival

34 Triatlon klub Zagreb

25 Triatlon klub Rival

26 Triatlon klub Trimax

23 Triatlon klub Rival

24 Triatlon klub Rival

29 Triatlon klub Maksimir
28 Triatlon klub Maksimir
33 Triatlon klub Vinkovci

30 Triatlon klub Zagreb

16 Triatlon klub Petar Zrinski
32 Triatlon klub Albona Extreme
35 Triatlon klub Pula

40 Triatlon klub Pula

30.7.2022.

LOKVE

STANDARDNI KROS TRIATLON
APSOLUTNO MUSKI

PLIVANIJE T1
00:23:48 00:01:14 00:
00:23:51 00:01:14 01:
00:24:54 00:01:58 01:
00:20:51 00:01:08 01:
00:24:49 00:01:35 01:
00:33:03 00:02:17 01:
00:27:35 00:01:53 01:
00:28:05 00:01:49 01:
00:31:20 00:02:29 01:
00:31:04 00:02:04 01:
00:28:11 00:02:09 01:
00:27:29 00:01:50 01:
00:31:22 00:03:04 01:
00:31:01 00:01:35 01:
00:28:11 00:02:03 01:
00:36:32 00:02:33 02:
00:20:52 00:01:14 01:

0:00:00 0:00:00
0:00:00 0:00:00
0:00:00 0:00:00

BICIKL

58:30
07:46
10:58
20:36
20:01
10:00
24:20
19:34
20:07
20:58
28:58
29:01
23:40
34:51
39:59
05:02
06:29

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

T2

00:00:57
00:00:52
00:00:44
00:00:45
00:00:57
00:01:25
00:00:45
00:01:18
00:00:42
00:01:07
00:00:46
00:00:43
00:01:26
00:00:50
00:01:05
00:01:22
00:00:53

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

TREANJE

00:28:26
00:29:08
00:27:11
00:32:08
00:34:00
00:35:58
00:33:27
00:37:56
00:35:46
00:36:38
00:31:49
00:34:10
00:38:41
00:37:16
00:47:40
00:49:57
00:28:25

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

PLASMAN

LN EWN R

DSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS

VRUEME

01:52:56
02:02:53
02:05:45
02:15:30
02:21:23
02:22:45
02:28:02
02:28:44
02:30:26
02:31:52
02:31:55
02:33:15
02:38:15
02:45:34
02:58:59
03:35:28
DSQ

DNS

DNS

DNS

RAZLIKA

+9:56
+12:48
+22:33
+28:27
+29:48
+35:05
+35:47
+37:29
+38:56
+38:58
+40:19
+45:18
+52:37
+66:02
+102:31



BHER
TS

HRVATSKI TRIATLON SAVEZ

IME | PREZIME

Lora ZULICEK

Nika RIMAJ

Alena DETAN KARLOVIC
Dina KUIS

Larisa SOLN

Darja CUBRIC

Tena SAKAR VUKIC
Maja FAK

BROJ

LICENCE
2022-1822
2022-1050
2022-0195
2022-0474
2022-0851
2022-2005
2022-1531
2022-0242

HRVATSKI TRIATLON SAVEZ

PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE

DATUM:
MIJESTO:
DISCIPLINA:
KATEGORIJA:

BIB KLUB

58 Triatlon klub Petar Zrinski
52 Triatlon klub Petar Zrinski
69 Triatlon klub Petar Zrinski
59 Triatlon klub Jarun

61 Triatlon klub Maksimir
73 Triatlon klub Gorski Kotar
63 Triatlon klub Trimax

65 Triatlon klub Swibir

30.7.2022.
LOKVE

STANDARDNI KROS TRIATLON
APSOLUTNO ZENE

PLIVANIJE

00:30:12
00:26:32
00:34:43
00:30:35
00:37:43
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

Tl

00:01:39
00:02:56
00:02:27
00:01:54
00:04:39

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

BICIKL

01:38:22
01:44:49
01:34:58
01:58:52
01:49:12

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

T2

00:00:45
00:00:43
00:01:04
00:00:47
00:02:48

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

TREANJE

00:35:07
00:32:39
00:44:57
00:44:15
00:47:22

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

PLASMAN

vk wN e

DNS
DNS
DNS

VRUEME

02:46:06
02:47:41
02:58:10
03:16:26
03:21:46
DNS
DNS
DNS

RAZLIKA

+1:35

+12:04
+30:19
+35:40



